AANP Membership Practice Survey 2018 SurveyMonkey

Q1 Where is your primary practice?

Answered: 120  Skipped: 0

United States

Canada

Currently, |
don't practice

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

United States 88.33% 106
Canada 4.17% 5
Currently, | don't practice 417% S
Other (please specify) 3.33% 4
TOTAL (L
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Israel 4/30/2018 7:11 AM

2 Italy 4/28/2018 4:39 AM

3 retired 4/27/2018 10:08 AM

4 Australia 4/26/2018 4:33 PM
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Q2 How many years have you been a practicing neuropathologist?

Answered: 120  Skipped: 0

. - -
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
0-5 years 16.67% 20
6-10 years 20.00% 24
11-20 years 25.83% 31
> 20 years 37.50% 45
TOTAL 120
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Q3 In how many years do you plan to retire (and if never, in how many
years will you be 75 years old)?

Answered: 120  Skipped: 0

< 5years

11 to 20 years

> 20 years

Currently
retired - St...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

<5 years 16.67% 20
5to 10 years 20.00% 24
11 to 20 years 24.17% 29
> 20 years 35.00% 42
Currently retired - Stop Survey Here 417% 5
TOTAL 120
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Q4 What is the nature of your employment? (Choose the one best
answer).

Answered: 117  Skipped: 3

Employee of a

university/m...
Hospital
employee, NO...

Member of
private...

Member of
private...

practitioner...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Solo private |

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Employee of a university/medical school-associated hospital OR employee of university/medical school 80.34% 94
Hospital employee, NOT university/medical school-associated 3.42% 4
Member of private practice group WITH university/medical school-association 4.27% S
Member of private practice group WITHOUT university/medical school-association 6.84% 8
Solo private practitioner (independent consultant) 0.85% 1
Other (please specify) 4.27% S
TOTAL 117
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Forensic and Neuropathologist Medical Examiner 4/27/2018 10:54 AM

2 Government (county coroner's office) 4/27/2018 9:20 AM

3 Trainee at university hospital 4/26/2018 1:02 PM

4 Consultant in a University Associated Medical Research Institute 4/26/2018 12:08 PM

5 County Medical Examiner's office 4/26/2018 12:02 PM
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Q5 If you are associated with or employed by an academic center
(university/medical school, associated hospital), which of the following
best describes your position?

Answered: 105  Skipped: 15

Physician
scientist

Clinical
educator

Adjunct
professor...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Physician scientist 38.10% 40

Clinical educator 39.05% 41

Adjunct professor (i.e., part-time affiliate) 7.62% 8

Other (please specify) 15.24% 16

TOTAL 122

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 worker bee 5/7/2018 4:49 PM

2 Dean 5/1/2018 8:07 PM

3 See next question. 4/30/2018 9:34 AM

4 Retired 4/26/2018 8:21 PM

5 Clinician with supportive role to research 4/26/2018 7:59 PM

6 Clinician, scientist, educator, and administrator (i.e. academic life) 4/26/2018 5:35 PM

7 Clinical service neuropathology and University teaching in neuropathology, undergraduate and 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
postgraduate.

8 Neuropathology Fellow 4/26/2018 3:10 PM

9 Resident/Fellow 4/26/2018 2:45 PM

10 Associate Professor 4/26/2018 2:04 PM

11 Trainee 4/26/2018 1:02 PM
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12 Faculty neuropathologist 4/26/2018 12:49 PM
13 Gratis Faculty 4/26/2018 12:15 PM
14 Consultant in Neuropathology, Pathology , Basic and Clinical Medicine 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
15 Consultant 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
16 Associate Professor - part time 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
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Q6 Do you have an academic appointment and, if so, what is your rank?

Answered: 113 Skipped: 7
No

Yes, instructor

Yes, assistant
professor

Yes, associate
professor

Yes, professor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No 11.50% 13
Yes, instructor 2.65% 3
Yes, assistant professor 22.12% 25
Yes, associate professor 26.55% 30
Yes, professor 37.17% 42
TOTAL 113
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Q7 Are you board certified? If yes, check all that apply.

Answered: 117  Skipped: 3

Anatomic
Pathology (AP)
Clinical
Pathology (CP)
Neuropathology
(NP)
Neurology (N) I
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No 4.27% 5
Anatomic Pathology (AP) 88.03% 103
Clinical Pathology (CP) 17.95% 21
Neuropathology (NP) 88.03% 103
Neurology (N) 1.71% 2
Other (please specify) 12.82% 15

Total Respondents: 117

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Cytopathology 5/3/2018 9:26 AM

2 NP - Board Elligible 4/30/2018 9:34 AM
3 Pediatric Pathology 4/27/2018 2:04 PM
4 Forensic Pathology 4/27/2018 10:54 AM
5 Forensic pathology 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
6 AP in another country 4/26/2018 5:08 PM
7 FRCPA 4/26/2018 4:33 PM
8 FP 4/26/2018 2:02 PM
9 Canadian certification 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
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10
11
12
13
14
15

Forensic pathology

Molecular Genetic Pathology
Toxicology

Forensic Pathology

Canadian certification only (not ABP)

Pediatric Pathology

9/74
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4/26/2018 12:15 PM
4/26/2018 12:13 PM
4/26/2018 12:02 PM
4/26/2018 12:02 PM
4/26/2018 11:36 AM
4/26/2018 11:29 AM
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Q8 Do you limit your practice to any of the specific areas in
neuropathology listed below? If yes, please choose all that apply.

Answered: 117  Skipped: 3

No, my
practice s ...

Yes, surgical
neuropathology

Yes, pediatric
neuropathology

Yes, autopsy
neuropathology

Yes, nerve &
muscle...

Yes, forensic
neuropathology

Not applicable

(notin...
Other (please
specify)
0% 10%  20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%  80%  90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No, my practice is not limited to a specific area 58.12% 68
Yes, surgical neuropathology 23.93% 28
Yes, pediatric neuropathology 18.80% 22
Yes, autopsy neuropathology 24.79% 29
Yes, nerve & muscle pathology 10.26% 12
Yes, forensic neuropathology 6.84% 8
Not applicable (not in diagnostic practice) 3.42% 4
Other (please specify) 7.69% 9
Total Respondents: 117
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Adult surgical and autopsy neuropathology (without nerve and muscle) 5/6/2018 10:57 AM
2 not currently doing clinical service (but did all areas). Now doing 100% education & administration 5/2/2018 7:34 AM
3 Ophthalmic Pathology 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
4 Ophthalmic pathology 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
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surgical and autopsy neuropathology
Ophthalmic pathology
Teaching

Brain Banking

© 0o N O O,

Toxicologic neuropathology

11/74
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4/26/2018 7:59 PM
4/26/2018 6:32 PM
4/26/2018 12:15 PM
4/26/2018 12:08 PM
4/26/2018 12:02 PM
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Q9 Do you practice in any area of pathology other than neuropathology?
If yes, please choose all that apply.

Answered: 116 Skipped: 4

No

Yes, general
autopsy service

Yes, general
surgical...

Yes, general
clinical...

Yes, general
cytology

Yes, molecular
pathology

Yes, forensic
pathology

Yes, pediatric
pathology

Not applicable
(notiin...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No 50.00% 58
Yes, general autopsy service 20.69% 24
Yes, general surgical pathology 18.97% 22
Yes, general clinical pathology 517% 6
Yes, general cytology 1.72% 2
Yes, molecular pathology 4.31% 5
Yes, forensic pathology 5.17% 6
Yes, pediatric pathology 7.76% 9
Not applicable (not in diagnostic practice) 1.72% 2
Other (please specify) 9.48% 11
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Total Respondents: 116

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 renal pathology

Medical renal pathology

For two years | practiced cardiac pathology.

Pursuing Pediatric Pathology Fellowship

Yes, sub-specialty surgical pathology (Head and Neck and Endocrine)
Completing molecular pathology fellowship

breast pathology

Forensic pathology teaching

© o N o g »~ W N

Boards in Neuropathology and Anatomical Pathology

-
o

general toxicology

RN
RN

Gl pathology

13/74

SurveyMonkey

DATE

5/10/2018 10:28 AM
5/4/2018 1:46 PM
5/2/2018 6:04 PM
4/30/2018 9:34 AM
4/27/2018 7:44 AM
4/26/2018 1:02 PM
4/26/2018 12:19 PM
4/26/2018 12:15 PM
4/26/2018 12:08 PM
4/26/2018 12:02 PM
4/26/2018 12:01 PM
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Q10 Do you hold any administrative roles within the department? If yes,
please choose all that apply.

Answered: 115  Skipped: 5

No

Yes,
chairperson

Yes, director
of...

Yes,
laboratory...

Yes, residency
director

Yes,
neuropatholo...

Yes, medical
student cour...

Yes, autopsy

service...

Other (please

specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No 40.00% 46
Yes, chairperson 6.96% 8
Yes, director of neuropathology division 26.96% 31
Yes, laboratory director (research or clinical) 16.52% 19
Yes, residency director 3.48% 4
Yes, neuropathology fellowship director 14.78% 17
Yes, medical student course director 11.30% 13
Yes, autopsy service director 8.70% 10
Other (please specify) 9.57% 11

Total Respondents: 115

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 director of IHC laboratory; associate director of NP; director responsibilities for autopsy pathology 5/3/2018 9:15 AM
but we do not have formal titles/positions for autopsy
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2 Associate Director NP Fellowship 5/2/2018 6:04 PM

3 Co-Director of Pathology Education for department 5/2/2018 7:34 AM

4 Dean 5/1/2018 8:07 PM

5 Director of 2 clinical labs 4/27/2018 10:39 AM
6 Director of an undergrad pathology course for ~400 students 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
7 Site director at affiliate for residency program 4/26/2018 8:15 PM
8 Assistant residency director 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
9 Vice chair of practice for AP, VC of Quality for Department 4/26/2018 2:02 PM
10 Cancer Center leadership role 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
11 Vice Chair for Education 4/26/2018 11:13 AM
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Q11 How many neuropathologists are there in your group/department?

Answered: 115  Skipped: 5

5 or more

N

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 20.87% 24
2 33.04% 38
3 11.30% 13
4 12.17% 14
5 or more 22.61% 26
TOTAL 115
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Q12 What percentage of your time is spent in the practice of diagnostic
neuropathology (exclude teaching responsibilities)?

None l
<20°/D -

20-50%

Answered: 114  Skipped: 6

51-80%

>80%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None 5.26% 6
<20% 22.81% 26
20-50% 34.21% 39
51-80% 26.32% 30
>80% 11.40% 13
TOTAL 114
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SurveyMonkey

Q13 Are muscle and nerve biopsies evaluated by a neuropathologist in
your pathology department? If no, please specify who evaluates them.

Answered: 114  Skipped: 6

No, they are
evaluated by...

No, they are
sentout to ...

No, they are
sentout to ...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No, they are evaluated by a neurologist in our hospital/medical center

No, they are sent out to a neuropathologist at another medical center

No, they are sent out to a neurologist at another medical center

Other (please specify)

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Yes, but there is a neurologist in our hospital/medical center who receives some direct consults.
2 unknown

3 Neuropathology

4 Therapath

5 Not applicable in my setting

6 one neuropathologist (myself) and two myologists/neurologists

7 currently a send out, attempting to bring in house

8 Muscle evaluated by neuropathologist in our department, nerve is sent out.

9 None in this research institute

10 We have not had any muscle/nerve biopsies for evaluation at the medical examiner's office. If a

-
N

rare case does present itself, it will likely be evaluated by me and sent out for consult.

Joint signout neurology/neuropathology

18 /74

90% 100%

RESPONSES
66.67% 76
11.40% 13
10.53% 12
0.88% 1
10.53% 12
114
DATE

5/7/2018 10:07 PM
5/1/2018 8:07 PM
4/30/2018 8:34 AM
4/27/2018 2:10 PM
4/27/2018 9:20 AM
4/27/2018 6:12 AM
4/26/2018 2:20 PM
4/26/2018 12:24 PM
4/26/2018 12:08 PM
4/26/2018 12:02 PM

4/26/2018 11:34 AM
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12 Nerve biopsies - yes; muscle biopsies - partly 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
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SurveyMonkey

Q14 What is the approximate number of autopsies including central
and/or peripheral nervous system examination in your division per

Don't know I

None |
Up to 100
Up to 250

Up to 500

Up to 1000 I
>1000 I

0%

ANSWER CHOICES
Don't know

None

Up to 100

Up to 250

Up to 500

Up to 1000

> 1000
TOTAL

YEAR?

Answered: 116  Skipped: 4

40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
3.45%

0.86%
35.34%
39.66%
13.79%
3.45%

3.45%

20/74

90% 100%

41

46

16

116
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Q15 Who signs out MOST neuropathology specimens in your institution?

Answered: 116 Skipped: 4

Neuropathologis

t(s)

Surgical
pathologist(...

General
surgical...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Neuropathologist(s) 94.83% 110
. . . . . . 1 72% 2

Surgical pathologist(s) with special expertise in neuropathology

General surgical pathologist(s) on-service 1.72% 2

Other (please specify) 1.72% 2

TOTAL il

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Not me 5/1/2018 8:07 PM

2 Pediatric pathologist on service 4/27/2018 2:04 PM
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Q16 Who signs out MOST neuropathology frozen sections during regular
working hours?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 6

Neuropathologis
t(s)

Surgical
pathologist(...

General
surgical...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Neuropathologist(s) 81.58% 93
Surgical pathologist(s) with special expertise in neuropathology 1.75% 2
General surgical pathologist(s) on-service 8.77% 10
Other (please specify) 7.89% 9
TOTAL 114
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Not me 5/1/2018 8:07 PM

2 Pediatric pathologist on service 4/27/2018 2:04 PM

3 Not applicable in my setting 4/27/2018 9:20 AM

4 general surgical pathologist in consultation with neuropathologist 4/26/2018 7:59 PM

5 Primarily neuropathology with occasional surgical pathologist who are comfortable. 4/26/2018 2:20 PM

6 We evaluate gross and microscopic brain examination 4/26/2018 12:08 PM

7 not applicable 4/26/2018 12:02 PM

8 To my knowledge, we have not performed any neuropathology frozen sections at the medical 4/26/2018 12:02 PM

examiner's office.

9 General surgical pathologist with neuropathologist consultation 4/26/2018 11:43 AM

22174
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Q17 Who signs out MOST neuropathology frozen sections AFTER
regular working hours?

Answered: 115  Skipped: 5

Neuropathologis
t(s)

Surgical
pathologist(...

General
surgical...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Neuropathologist(s) 57.39% 66

Surgical pathologist(s) with special expertise in neuropathology 3.48% 4

General surgical pathologist(s) on-call 30.43% 35

Other (please specify) 8.70% 10

TOTAL 15

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Not me 5/1/2018 8:07 PM

2 On-call pediatric pathologist 4/27/2018 2:04 PM

3 Not applicable in my setting 4/27/2018 9:20 AM

4 General pathologist on call does the intraoperative consultation, and | (the neuropathologist) sign 4/26/2018 3:05 PM
out the final report.

5 Weekdays: General surgical pathologist with neuropathology as back-up, on weekends, it is the 4/26/2018 2:25 PM
neuropathologist

6 See Nr. 16 4/26/2018 12:08 PM

7 not applicable 4/26/2018 12:02 PM

8 To my knowledge, we have not performed any neuropathology frozen sections at the medical 4/26/2018 12:02 PM
examiner's office.

9 4th year residents and fellows with attending back-up if needed 4/26/2018 12:01 PM

10 General surgical pathologist with neuropathologist consultation 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
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Q18 What kind of neuropathology consultations do you accept? (check all
that apply)

Answered: 113 Skipped: 7

Surgical
Neuropatholo...

Muscle biopsies

Nerve biopsies

Brain Autopsy
cases

Neuropathology
cases for...

Medical-legal
cases

Eye
specimens/Op...

Veterinary
specimens
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Surgical Neuropathology cases (excludes muscle and nerve biopsies) 88.50% 100
Muscle biopsies 65.49% 74
Nerve biopsies 63.72% 72
Brain Autopsy cases 88.50% 100
Neuropathology cases for molecular testing 56.64% 64
Medical-legal cases 28.32% 32
Eye specimens/Ophthalmic pathology 30.97% 35
Veterinary specimens 7.08% 8
Other (please specify) 4.42% 5
Total Respondents: 113
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 None 5/1/2018 8:07 PM
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2
3
4
5

None
Trainee
We don't evaluate homocide related deaths or prion diseases

no consultations in my practice, although | am a consultant for a military hospital

25/74
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4/27/2018 2:10 PM
4/26/2018 1:02 PM
4/26/2018 12:08 PM
4/26/2018 11:16 AM
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Q19 Do you perform research?

Answered: 116 Skipped: 4

YES

NO

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

YES 80.17% 93
NO 19.83% 23
TOTAL 116
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Q20 What percentage of your research is funded by: NIH funding, Non-

SurveyMonkey

governmental funding, None (Numerical data, must total 100%)

From National
Institutes o...

From

non-governme...

From both
sources

None

0

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER
From National Institutes of Health/other governmental sources 47
From non-governmental sources 51
From both sources 26
None 81
Total Respondents: 87

# FROM NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH/OTHER GOVERNMENTAL SOURCES
1 30

2 5

3 5

4 20

5 0

6 0

7 100

8 100

9 50

10 75

11 80

12 0

Answered: 87  Skipped: 33

27174

TOTAL NUMBER

100

2,510
2,660
390

3,140

DATE
5/7/2018 10:07 PM

5/6/2018 10:57 AM
5/4/2018 1:46 PM
5/3/2018 11:59 AM
5/3/2018 9:36 AM
5/3/2018 9:15 AM
5/2/2018 6:04 PM
4/29/2018 11:36 AM
4/27/2018 10:07 PM
4/27/2018 10:51 AM
4/27/2018 10:28 AM
4/27/2018 9:55 AM

RESPONSES

53

52

15

39
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

100
50
25
0
100
80
100

10

50
75
100
100

80

20
95
50
70
20
80
10
50

30
100
100
100
75
75
10
10
10
30
50
50
75
60
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4/27/2018 8:14 AM
4/27/2018 7:44 AM
4/27/2018 7:27 AM
4/27/2018 7:12 AM
4/27/2018 6:54 AM
4/27/2018 1:18 AM
4/26/2018 7:59 PM
4/26/2018 6:38 PM
4/26/2018 6:32 PM
4/26/2018 5:35 PM
4/26/2018 5:08 PM
4/26/2018 4:18 PM
4/26/2018 3:01 PM
4/26/2018 2:25 PM
4/26/2018 2:04 PM
4/26/2018 1:54 PM
4/26/2018 1:29 PM
4/26/2018 12:49 PM
4/26/2018 12:33 PM
4/26/2018 12:32 PM
4/26/2018 12:23 PM
4/26/2018 12:23 PM
4/26/2018 12:21 PM
4/26/2018 12:19 PM
4/26/2018 12:14 PM
4/26/2018 12:13 PM
4/26/2018 12:08 PM
4/26/2018 12:02 PM
4/26/2018 12:01 PM
4/26/2018 11:59 AM
4/26/2018 11:43 AM
4/26/2018 11:43 AM
4/26/2018 11:36 AM
4/26/2018 11:34 AM
4/26/2018 11:34 AM
4/26/2018 11:31 AM
4/26/2018 11:24 AM
4/26/2018 11:21 AM
4/26/2018 11:19 AM
4/26/2018 11:16 AM
4/26/2018 11:14 AM
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FROM NON-GOVERNMENTAL SOURCES
70

100

95
80

50
25
20
100
100
100
50
75
100

20
100
95
50
25

20
100

80

30

20
100
10
50
100
60
100
25
25
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DATE
5/7/2018 10:07 PM

5/7/2018 4:49 PM
5/6/2018 10:57 AM
5/4/2018 1:46 PM
5/3/2018 11:59 AM
5/3/2018 9:36 AM
5/3/2018 9:15 AM
4/30/2018 4:19 PM
4/27/2018 10:07 PM
4/27/2018 10:51 AM
4/27/2018 10:28 AM
4/27/2018 10:26 AM
4/27/2018 9:55 AM
4/27/2018 9:29 AM
4/27/2018 7:44 AM
4/27/2018 7:27 AM
4/27/2018 7:12 AM
4/27/2018 6:54 AM
4/27/2018 1:18 AM
4/26/2018 6:38 PM
4/26/2018 5:35 PM
4/26/2018 5:08 PM
4/26/2018 4:18 PM
4/26/2018 2:04 PM
4/26/2018 1:54 PM
4/26/2018 1:54 PM
4/26/2018 1:29 PM
4/26/2018 12:49 PM
4/26/2018 12:33 PM
4/26/2018 12:23 PM
4/26/2018 12:23 PM
4/26/2018 12:21 PM
4/26/2018 12:19 PM
4/26/2018 12:19 PM
4/26/2018 12:14 PM
4/26/2018 12:13 PM
4/26/2018 12:08 PM
4/26/2018 12:08 PM
4/26/2018 11:43 AM
4/26/2018 11:43 AM
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
#
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20
50
80
70
100
50
50
0
40
100
100
10

FROM BOTH SOURCES
0

0
0
0
100

100

50
100

NONE
100
100
90

100
100
100
95

100
100
100
100
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4/26/2018 11:36 AM
4/26/2018 11:34 AM
4/26/2018 11:34 AM
4/26/2018 11:31 AM
4/26/2018 11:31 AM
4/26/2018 11:24 AM
4/26/2018 11:21 AM
4/26/2018 11:19 AM
4/26/2018 11:16 AM
4/26/2018 11:14 AM
4/26/2018 11:13 AM
4/26/2018 11:12 AM

DATE

5/4/2018 1:46 PM
5/3/2018 9:36 AM
5/3/2018 9:15 AM
4/27/2018 6:54 AM
4/27/2018 6:12 AM
4/26/2018 2:04 PM
4/26/2018 1:41 PM
4/26/2018 1:29 PM
4/26/2018 12:32 PM
4/26/2018 12:27 PM
4/26/2018 12:23 PM
4/26/2018 12:21 PM
4/26/2018 11:34 AM
4/26/2018 11:19 AM
4/26/2018 11:16 AM
DATE

5/11/2018 9:04 AM
5/10/2018 10:28 AM
5/6/2018 10:57 AM
5/4/2018 1:46 PM
5/3/2018 9:36 AM
5/3/2018 9:26 AM
5/3/2018 9:15 AM
4/30/2018 4:19 PM
4/30/2018 9:34 AM
4/30/2018 8:34 AM
4/28/2018 4:39 AM
4/27/2018 2:04 PM
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13 100 4/27/2018 10:54 AM
14 100 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
15 100 4/27/2018 9:20 AM
16 0 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
17 0 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
18 90 4/26/2018 6:32 PM
19 100 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
20 100 4/26/2018 2:04 PM
21 100 4/26/2018 1:40 PM
22 100 4/26/2018 1:29 PM
23 100 4/26/2018 1:25 PM
24 100 4/26/2018 1:02 PM
25 80 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
26 0 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
27 80 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
28 10 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
29 100 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
30 100 4/26/2018 11:56 AM
31 70 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
32 10 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
33 100 4/26/2018 11:33 AM
34 100 4/26/2018 11:29 AM
35 100 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
36 25 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
37 100 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
38 100 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
39 90 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
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Q21 What percentage of your time is spent in research?

Answered: 107  Skipped: 13

<25%

26-50%

51-75%
>75%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
<25% 69.16% 74
26-50% 19.63% 21
51-75% 7.48% 8
>75% 3.74% 4
TOTAL 7
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Q22 Is the time you spend doing research protected from clinical service
demands?

Answered: 108  Skipped: 12
-
N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 38.89% 42
No 47.22% 51
N/A 13.89% 15
TOTAL 108
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Q23 Do you have laboratory space for your research?

Answered: 107  Skipped: 13

Yes

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 32.71% 35
No 52.34% 56
N/A 14.95% 16
TOTAL 107
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Q24 Do you have laboratory technician(s) with part or all of their time
devoted to research?

Answered: 107  Skipped: 13
Yes

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 34.58% 37
No 50.47% 54
N/A 14.95% 16
TOTAL 107
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Q25 In what kind of patient care conferences do you participate? (Check
all that apply).

Answered: 115  Skipped: 5

None

Brain cutting
conference

Daily or
weekly Peer...

Brain tumor
board

Epilepsy
conference

Muscle and/or
nerve...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None 7.83% 9
Brain cutting conference 73.91% 85
Daily or weekly Peer review (Quality assurance) conference 55.65% 64
Brain tumor board 85.22% 98
Epilepsy conference 14.78% 17
Muscle and/or nerve conference 38.26% 44
Other (please specify) 13.91% 16

Total Respondents: 115

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 General neurology conference 4/30/2018 7:11 AM
2 Infectious Disease case conference, Pediatric tumor board 4/27/2018 10:51 AM
3 Pituitary conference 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
4 Neuropathology Conference 4/27/2018 7:12 AM
5 Hospital tumor board 4/26/2018 8:15 PM
6 Pediatric neuro-oncology tumor board 4/26/2018 6:32 PM
7 clinicopathological conferences 4/26/2018 5:08 PM
8 Other tumor boards 4/26/2018 3:05 PM
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

pediatric solid tumor tumor board; bone and soft tissue tumor board
Cognitive neurology cpc,

Colon/Gl and lung

Neurology CPC's

Supervision of proper brain cutting activities

CPC etc.

Precision Medicine Tumor Board

Clinical Neuroscience Conference (Neurology, Neurosurgery, Neuroradiology, Neuropathology)

37174

SurveyMonkey

4/26/2018 2:36 PM
4/26/2018 2:25 PM
4/26/2018 2:20 PM
4/26/2018 1:41 PM
4/26/2018 12:08 PM
4/26/2018 11:31 AM
4/26/2018 11:24 AM
4/26/2018 11:19 AM
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Q26 Do you have residents that rotate on the neuropathology service with
you each year? If so, which of the following types of residents participate?
(Check all that apply).

Answered: 114 Skipped: 6

No residents
rotate
path 0logy _

Neurology

Neurosurgery

Neuroradiology -

Psychiatry

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No residents rotate 14.91% 17
Pathology 76.32% 87
Neurology 68.42% 78
Neurosurgery 45.61% 52
Neuroradiology 10.53% 12
Psychiatry 4.39% 5
Other (please specify) 16.67% 19
Total Respondents: 114

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Veterinary students 5/11/2018 9:04 AM

2 My neuropathology colleague provides this teaching, however 5/7/2018 10:07 PM

3 Neuropsychology interns 5/3/2018 9:26 AM

4 Ophthalmology 5/2/2018 6:04 PM

5 RadiologyBUI, Y Levaquin squamous cell areas of relatively cardiologist just don't change 4/27/2018 2:10 PM

6 Forensic Pathology Fellows 4/27/2018 10:54 AM

7 Transitional year residents rotate 4/27/2018 10:39 AM
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8 Ophthalmology 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
9 pediatric pathology fellow, neurooncology fellow 4/27/2018 9:29 AM
10 Ophthalmology 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
11 neuropathology 4/26/2018 5:08 PM
12 General pathology residents follow neuropath cases with me. There is not a dedicated 4/26/2018 3:05 PM
neuropathology rotation at this time.
13 Not a practicing neuropathologist 4/26/2018 2:45 PM
14 Endocrinology has just started to send residents to see pathology cases, including pituitary 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
15 Ophthalmology 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
16 Transitional Years 4/26/2018 12:18 PM
17 Neuro-oncology fellows 4/26/2018 12:05 PM
18 neuromuscular Fellows, pediatric neurology Fellows 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
19 Child Neurology 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
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Q27 Do you participate in any other educational administrative functions,
either within or outside of your institution? (May choose more than one
answer.)

Answered: 114 Skipped: 6

NO

YES, within
the departme...

YES, ata

national lev...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

NO 28.95% 33
YES, within the department and/or institution (Medical college committees, residency committees, etc.) 58.77% 67
YES, at a national level (CAP, USCAP, AANP, etc.) 39.47% 45

Total Respondents: 114
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SurveyMonkey

Q28 How do you currently divide your professional effort? (Numerical
data, must total 100%)

Skipped: 10

Autopsy service

Surgical
services

Research

Teaching

Administrative

Other

(o]
ANSWER CHOICES
Autopsy service
Surgical services
Research
Teaching
Administrative
Other
Total Respondents: 110
# AUTOPSY SERVICE
1 5
2 25
3 57
4 10
5 5
6 5
7 30
8 20

Answered: 110

10 20

AVERAGE NUMBER

41 /74

30 40

TOTAL NUMBER

1,693
4,494
1,933
1,395
1,357

128

50
RESPONSES
94
100
89
95
82
18
DATE
5/11/2018 9:04 AM

5/7/2018 4:49 PM
5/6/2018 10:57 AM
5/4/2018 1:46 PM
5/3/2018 11:59 AM
5/3/2018 9:36 AM
5/3/2018 9:26 AM
5/3/2018 9:15 AM
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9 25 5/3/2018 8:27 AM
10 5 5/2/2018 6:04 PM
11 50 4/30/2018 2:56 PM
12 5 4/30/2018 12:08 PM
13 10 4/30/2018 9:34 AM
14 15 4/30/2018 8:34 AM
15 10 4/30/2018 7:11 AM
16 5 4/29/2018 11:36 AM
17 30 4/28/2018 4:39 AM
18 10 4/27/2018 10:07 PM
19 5 4/27/2018 2:10 PM
20 10 4/27/2018 2:04 PM
21 100 4/27/2018 10:54 AM
22 2 4/27/2018 10:51 AM
23 5 4/27/2018 10:39 AM
24 5 4/27/2018 10:31 AM
25 10 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
26 10 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
27 20 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
28 5 4/27/2018 9:29 AM
29 90 4/27/2018 9:20 AM
30 15 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
31 20 4/27/2018 7:44 AM
32 30 4/27/2018 7:27 AM
33 10 4/27/2018 7:12 AM
34 0 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
35 25 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
36 5 4/27/2018 1:18 AM
37 5 4/26/2018 8:15 PM
38 20 4/26/2018 7:59 PM
39 10 4/26/2018 6:38 PM
40 20 4/26/2018 6:32 PM
41 15 4/26/2018 5:08 PM
42 25 4/26/2018 4:33 PM
43 30 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
44 25 4/26/2018 3:10 PM
45 3 4/26/2018 3:05 PM
46 10 4/26/2018 3:01 PM
47 5 4/26/2018 2:25 PM
48 10 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
49 15 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
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50 60 4/26/2018 2:02 PM

51 20 4/26/2018 1:54 PM

52 10 4/26/2018 1:54 PM

53 10 4/26/2018 1:41 PM

54 70 4/26/2018 1:40 PM

55 20 4/26/2018 1:29 PM

56 10 4/26/2018 1:25 PM

57 10 4/26/2018 12:49 PM
58 25 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
59 5 4/26/2018 12:32 PM
60 2 4/26/2018 12:27 PM
61 1 4/26/2018 12:24 PM
62 15 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
63 20 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
64 5 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
65 10 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
66 10 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
67 5 4/26/2018 12:14 PM
68 5 4/26/2018 12:13 PM
69 40 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
70 50 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
71 90 4/26/2018 12:02 PM
72 10 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
73 10 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
74 5 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
75 25 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
76 5 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
77 70 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
78 5 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
79 15 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
80 10 4/26/2018 11:33 AM
81 5 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
82 25 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
83 20 4/26/2018 11:29 AM
84 20 4/26/2018 11:27 AM
85 5 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
86 10 4/26/2018 11:24 AM
87 5 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
88 15 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
89 8 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
90 10 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
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91 0 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
92 20 4/26/2018 11:14 AM
93 5 4/26/2018 11:13 AM
94 15 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
# SURGICAL SERVICES DATE

1 50 5/11/2018 9:04 AM
2 10 5/10/2018 10:28 AM
3 10 5/7/2018 10:07 PM
4 55 5/7/2018 4:49 PM

5 25 5/6/2018 10:57 AM
6 50 5/4/2018 1:46 PM

7 50 5/3/2018 11:59 AM
8 55 5/3/2018 9:36 AM

9 30 5/3/2018 9:26 AM
10 40 5/3/2018 9:15 AM
11 60 5/3/2018 8:27 AM
12 50 5/2/2018 6:04 PM
13 50 4/30/2018 4:19 PM
14 90 4/30/2018 12:08 PM
15 70 4/30/2018 9:34 AM
16 35 4/30/2018 8:34 AM
17 65 4/30/2018 7:11 AM
18 20 4/29/2018 11:36 AM
19 50 4/28/2018 4:39 AM
20 70 4/27/2018 10:07 PM
21 95 4/27/2018 2:10 PM
22 80 4/27/2018 2:04 PM
23 5 4/27/2018 10:51 AM
24 80 4/27/2018 10:39 AM
25 80 4/27/2018 10:31 AM
26 15 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
27 75 4/27/2018 10:26 AM
28 70 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
29 30 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
30 60 4/27/2018 9:29 AM
31 30 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
32 60 4/27/2018 7:44 AM
33 10 4/27/2018 7:27 AM
34 60 4/27/2018 7:12 AM
35 20 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
36 25 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
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37 5 4/27/2018 1:18 AM
38 85 4/26/2018 8:15 PM
39 50 4/26/2018 7:59 PM
40 20 4/26/2018 6:38 PM
41 50 4/26/2018 6:32 PM
42 70 4/26/2018 5:35 PM
43 0 4/26/2018 5:08 PM
44 75 4/26/2018 4:33 PM
45 20 4/26/2018 4:18 PM
46 30 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
47 25 4/26/2018 3:10 PM
48 91 4/26/2018 3:05 PM
49 70 4/26/2018 3:01 PM
50 70 4/26/2018 2:36 PM
51 45 4/26/2018 2:25 PM
52 75 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
53 60 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
54 75 4/26/2018 2:04 PM
55 20 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
56 65 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
57 5 4/26/2018 1:41 PM
58 10 4/26/2018 1:40 PM
59 40 4/26/2018 1:29 PM
60 40 4/26/2018 1:25 PM
61 70 4/26/2018 12:49 PM
62 5 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
63 5 4/26/2018 12:32 PM
64 15 4/26/2018 12:27 PM
65 94 4/26/2018 12:24 PM
66 15 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
67 30 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
68 10 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
69 70 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
70 30 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
71 75 4/26/2018 12:18 PM
72 60 4/26/2018 12:14 PM
73 44 4/26/2018 12:13 PM
74 10 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
75 65 4/26/2018 12:05 PM
76 70 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
77 60 4/26/2018 12:01 PM

45/ 74



AANP Membership Practice Survey 2018 SurveyMonkey

78 92 4/26/2018 11:56 AM
79 5 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
80 40 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
81 80 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
82 20 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
83 10 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
84 50 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
85 50 4/26/2018 11:33 AM
86 20 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
87 25 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
88 70 4/26/2018 11:29 AM
89 80 4/26/2018 11:27 AM
90 50 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
91 65 4/26/2018 11:24 AM
92 30 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
93 20 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
94 8 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
95 30 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
96 30 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
97 70 4/26/2018 11:14 AM
98 40 4/26/2018 11:13 AM
99 25 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
100 30 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
# RESEARCH DATE

1 10 5/11/2018 9:04 AM
2 1 5/10/2018 10:28 AM
3 40 5/7/2018 10:07 PM
4 5 5/7/2018 4:49 PM

5 3 5/6/2018 10:57 AM
6 25 5/4/2018 1:46 PM

7 40 5/3/2018 11:59 AM
8 10 5/3/2018 9:36 AM

9 20 5/3/2018 9:26 AM
10 10 5/3/2018 9:15 AM
11 10 5/3/2018 8:27 AM
12 30 5/2/2018 6:04 PM
13 10 4/30/2018 4:19 PM
14 10 4/30/2018 9:34 AM
15 10 4/30/2018 8:34 AM
16 5 4/30/2018 7:11 AM
17 60 4/29/2018 11:36 AM
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18 10 4/28/2018 4:39 AM
19 5 4/27/2018 10:07 PM
20 10 4/27/2018 2:04 PM
21 20 4/27/2018 10:51 AM
22 50 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
23 5 4/27/2018 10:26 AM
24 5 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
25 5 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
26 25 4/27/2018 9:29 AM
27 5 4/27/2018 9:20 AM
28 20 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
29 10 4/27/2018 7:44 AM
30 58 4/27/2018 7:27 AM
31 10 4/27/2018 7:12 AM
32 55 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
33 5 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
34 65 4/27/2018 1:18 AM
35 10 4/26/2018 7:59 PM
36 20 4/26/2018 6:38 PM
37 15 4/26/2018 6:32 PM
38 10 4/26/2018 5:35 PM
39 50 4/26/2018 5:08 PM
40 40 4/26/2018 4:18 PM
41 5 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
42 25 4/26/2018 3:10 PM
43 5 4/26/2018 3:01 PM
44 10 4/26/2018 2:36 PM
45 25 4/26/2018 2:25 PM
46 5 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
47 5 4/26/2018 2:04 PM
48 40 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
49 3 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
50 40 4/26/2018 1:41 PM
51 10 4/26/2018 1:29 PM
52 10 4/26/2018 12:49 PM
53 25 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
54 75 4/26/2018 12:32 PM
55 10 4/26/2018 12:27 PM
56 50 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
57 35 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
58 80 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
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59 5 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
60 30 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
61 25 4/26/2018 12:18 PM
62 20 4/26/2018 12:14 PM
63 50 4/26/2018 12:13 PM
64 30 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
65 25 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
66 15 4/26/2018 12:05 PM
67 50 4/26/2018 12:02 PM
68 2 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
69 20 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
70 40 4/26/2018 11:59 AM
71 80 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
72 20 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
73 5 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
74 10 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
75 15 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
76 15 4/26/2018 11:33 AM
77 15 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
78 30 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
79 5 4/26/2018 11:29 AM
80 25 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
81 10 4/26/2018 11:24 AM
82 50 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
83 25 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
84 10 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
85 20 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
86 5 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
87 1 4/26/2018 11:14 AM
88 5 4/26/2018 11:13 AM
89 10 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
# TEACHING DATE

1 30 5/11/2018 9:04 AM
2 10 5/7/2018 10:07 PM
3 10 5/7/2018 4:49 PM

4 15 5/6/2018 10:57 AM
5 5 5/4/2018 1:46 PM

6 5 5/3/2018 11:59 AM
7 15 5/3/2018 9:36 AM

8 10 5/3/2018 9:26 AM

9 10 5/3/2018 9:15 AM
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10 5 5/2/2018 6:04 PM
11 40 5/2/2018 7:34 AM
12 20 4/30/2018 4:19 PM
13 25 4/30/2018 2:56 PM
14 5 4/30/2018 12:08 PM
15 10 4/30/2018 9:34 AM
16 20 4/30/2018 8:34 AM
17 15 4/30/2018 7:11 AM
18 10 4/29/2018 11:36 AM
19 10 4/27/2018 10:07 PM
20 50 4/27/2018 10:51 AM
21 5 4/27/2018 10:39 AM
22 10 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
23 20 4/27/2018 10:26 AM
24 10 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
25 25 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
26 5 4/27/2018 9:29 AM
27 5 4/27/2018 9:20 AM
28 15 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
29 10 4/27/2018 7:44 AM
30 2 4/27/2018 7:27 AM
31 10 4/27/2018 7:12 AM
32 5 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
33 20 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
34 5 4/27/2018 1:18 AM
35 5 4/26/2018 8:15 PM
36 10 4/26/2018 7:59 PM
37 25 4/26/2018 6:38 PM
38 10 4/26/2018 6:32 PM
39 10 4/26/2018 5:35 PM
40 25 4/26/2018 5:08 PM
41 25 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
42 25 4/26/2018 3:10 PM
43 1 4/26/2018 3:05 PM
44 10 4/26/2018 3:01 PM
45 20 4/26/2018 2:36 PM
46 15 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
47 10 4/26/2018 2:04 PM
48 5 4/26/2018 2:02 PM
49 15 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
50 20 4/26/2018 1:54 PM

49 /74



AANP Membership Practice Survey 2018 SurveyMonkey

51 20 4/26/2018 1:41 PM

52 10 4/26/2018 1:40 PM

53 20 4/26/2018 1:29 PM

54 30 4/26/2018 1:25 PM

55 5 4/26/2018 12:49 PM
56 25 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
57 5 4/26/2018 12:32 PM
58 3 4/26/2018 12:27 PM
59 5 4/26/2018 12:24 PM
60 15 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
61 10 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
62 3 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
63 10 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
64 100 4/26/2018 12:15 PM
65 15 4/26/2018 12:14 PM
66 1 4/26/2018 12:13 PM
67 15 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
68 25 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
69 10 4/26/2018 12:05 PM
70 20 4/26/2018 12:02 PM
71 10 4/26/2018 12:02 PM
72 10 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
73 10 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
74 30 4/26/2018 11:59 AM
75 4 4/26/2018 11:56 AM
76 5 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
77 10 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
78 5 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
79 10 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
80 5 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
81 10 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
82 25 4/26/2018 11:33 AM
83 10 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
84 10 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
85 5 4/26/2018 11:29 AM
86 10 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
87 10 4/26/2018 11:24 AM
88 10 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
89 30 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
90 20 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
91 20 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
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92
93
94
95
#

© oo N o g W N =

W W W W W W W NN N DN DN DN DN DN DNDDN =222 A A A
o oA W N 2 O © 0o N O g b~ W N -2 O ©w 0o N O O b~ w N -~ O

50
6

15
20

ADMINISTRATIVE
5

89
40
5
10
0
15
10
20
5
7
60
20
25
20
5
5
10
5
3
10
15
5
20
5
20
10
20
25
20
5
10
25
5
10
10

51/74

SurveyMonkey

4/26/2018 11:16 AM
4/26/2018 11:14 AM
4/26/2018 11:13 AM
4/26/2018 11:12 AM

DATE
5/11/2018 9:04 AM

5/10/2018 10:28 AM
5/7/2018 10:07 PM
5/7/2018 4:49 PM
5/4/2018 1:46 PM
5/3/2018 11:59 AM
5/3/2018 9:36 AM
5/3/2018 9:26 AM
5/3/2018 9:15 AM
5/3/2018 8:27 AM
5/2/2018 6:04 PM
5/2/2018 7:34 AM
4/30/2018 4:19 PM
4/30/2018 2:56 PM
4/30/2018 8:34 AM
4/30/2018 7:11 AM
4/29/2018 11:36 AM
4/28/2018 4:39 AM
4/27/2018 10:07 PM
4/27/2018 10:51 AM
4/27/2018 10:39 AM
4/27/2018 10:28 AM
4/27/2018 9:56 AM
4/27/2018 9:55 AM
4/27/2018 9:29 AM
4/27/2018 8:14 AM
4/27/2018 7:12 AM
4/27/2018 6:54 AM
4/27/2018 6:12 AM
4/27/2018 1:18 AM
4/26/2018 8:15 PM
4/26/2018 7:59 PM
4/26/2018 6:38 PM
4/26/2018 6:32 PM
4/26/2018 5:35 PM
4/26/2018 5:08 PM
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37 40 4/26/2018 4:18 PM
38 10 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
39 0 4/26/2018 3:10 PM
40 5 4/26/2018 3:05 PM
41 5 4/26/2018 3:01 PM
42 25 4/26/2018 2:25 PM
43 15 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
44 5 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
45 10 4/26/2018 2:04 PM
46 35 4/26/2018 2:02 PM
47 5 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
48 2 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
49 25 4/26/2018 1:41 PM
50 10 4/26/2018 1:40 PM
51 10 4/26/2018 1:29 PM
52 20 4/26/2018 1:25 PM
53 5 4/26/2018 12:49 PM
54 0 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
55 10 4/26/2018 12:32 PM
56 70 4/26/2018 12:27 PM
57 5 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
58 5 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
59 2 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
60 15 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
61 20 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
62 10 4/26/2018 12:05 PM
63 8 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
64 25 4/26/2018 11:59 AM
65 4 4/26/2018 11:56 AM
66 5 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
67 5 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
68 5 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
69 70 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
70 10 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
71 50 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
72 10 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
73 10 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
74 5 4/26/2018 11:24 AM
75 5 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
76 54 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
77 10 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
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78 5 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
79 3 4/26/2018 11:14 AM
80 35 4/26/2018 11:13 AM
81 75 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
82 25 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
# OTHER DATE

1 0 5/3/2018 9:36 AM

2 0 5/3/2018 9:26 AM

3 3 5/2/2018 6:04 PM

4 0 4/27/2018 10:07 PM
5 20 4/27/2018 10:51 AM
6 15 4/27/2018 10:31 AM
7 0 4/26/2018 5:08 PM
8 0 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
9 20 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
10 0 4/26/2018 12:21 PM

N
N
o

4/26/2018 12:08 PM

12 30 4/26/2018 12:02 PM
13 5 4/26/2018 11:59 AM
14 0 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
15 5 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
16 5 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
17 10 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
18 10 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
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Q29 If applicable, of your clinical service, approximately what percentage
is committed to the following: (Numerical data, must total 100%)

Answered: 105  Skipped: 15
Neuro-oncology
Neuromuscular

Opththalmic

Degenerative

Forensic/medica
L legal

Other

(o] 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 20 100
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
Neuro-oncology 63 6,141 98
Neuromuscular 20 1,475 74
Opththalmic 3 230 44
Degenerative 18 1,313 75
Forensic/medical legal 16 845 53
Other 14 496 36
Total Respondents: 105
# NEURO-ONCOLOGY DATE
1 45 5/11/2018 9:04 AM
2 50 5/10/2018 10:28 AM
3 90 5/7/2018 10:07 PM
4 75 5/7/2018 4:49 PM
5 90 5/6/2018 10:57 AM
6 45 5/4/2018 1:46 PM
7 70 5/3/2018 11:59 AM
8 60 5/3/2018 9:36 AM
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9 50 5/3/2018 9:26 AM
10 50 5/3/2018 9:15 AM
11 80 5/3/2018 8:27 AM
12 25 5/2/2018 6:04 PM
13 60 4/30/2018 4:19 PM
14 5 4/30/2018 2:56 PM
15 80 4/30/2018 12:08 PM
16 70 4/30/2018 9:34 AM
17 70 4/30/2018 8:34 AM
18 80 4/30/2018 7:11 AM
19 100 4/28/2018 4:39 AM
20 70 4/27/2018 10:07 PM
21 100 4/27/2018 2:10 PM
22 60 4/27/2018 2:04 PM
23 94 4/27/2018 10:51 AM
24 90 4/27/2018 10:39 AM
25 60 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
26 85 4/27/2018 10:26 AM
27 70 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
28 74 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
29 75 4/27/2018 9:29 AM
30 50 4/27/2018 8:25 AM
31 50 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
32 80 4/27/2018 7:44 AM
33 50 4/27/2018 7:27 AM
34 25 4/27/2018 7:12 AM
35 100 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
36 55 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
37 90 4/27/2018 1:18 AM
38 90 4/26/2018 8:15 PM
39 75 4/26/2018 7:59 PM
40 45 4/26/2018 6:32 PM
41 80 4/26/2018 5:35 PM
42 25 4/26/2018 4:33 PM
43 100 4/26/2018 4:18 PM
44 50 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
45 50 4/26/2018 3:10 PM
46 95 4/26/2018 3:05 PM
47 45 4/26/2018 3:01 PM
48 15 4/26/2018 2:36 PM
49 80 4/26/2018 2:25 PM
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50 80 4/26/2018 2:20 PM

51 60 4/26/2018 2:20 PM

52 95 4/26/2018 2:04 PM

53 80 4/26/2018 1:54 PM

54 60 4/26/2018 1:54 PM

55 5 4/26/2018 1:41 PM

56 50 4/26/2018 1:40 PM

57 60 4/26/2018 1:29 PM

58 50 4/26/2018 1:25 PM

59 90 4/26/2018 12:49 PM
60 20 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
61 50 4/26/2018 12:32 PM
62 85 4/26/2018 12:27 PM
63 5 4/26/2018 12:24 PM
64 20 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
65 50 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
66 60 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
67 90 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
68 60 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
69 70 4/26/2018 12:18 PM
70 90 4/26/2018 12:14 PM
71 75 4/26/2018 12:13 PM
72 10 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
73 5 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
74 80 4/26/2018 12:05 PM
75 40 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
76 70 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
7 65 4/26/2018 11:56 AM
78 63 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
79 100 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
80 70 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
81 70 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
82 60 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
83 50 4/26/2018 11:33 AM
84 70 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
85 60 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
86 75 4/26/2018 11:27 AM
87 60 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
88 45 4/26/2018 11:24 AM
89 65 4/26/2018 11:23 AM
90 20 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
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60
30
50
95
90
50
75
85
NEUROMUSCULAR
50
50
1
50
20
25
30
30
0
50
20
15
10
15
10
25
10
10
10
12
20
25
20
10
35
0
10
80
15
25
20
15

57174

SurveyMonkey

4/26/2018 11:19 AM
4/26/2018 11:17 AM
4/26/2018 11:16 AM
4/26/2018 11:16 AM
4/26/2018 11:14 AM
4/26/2018 11:13 AM
4/26/2018 11:12 AM
4/26/2018 11:12 AM
DATE

5/11/2018 9:04 AM
5/10/2018 10:28 AM
5/7/2018 4:49 PM
5/4/2018 1:46 PM
5/3/2018 11:59 AM
5/3/2018 9:36 AM
5/3/2018 9:26 AM
5/3/2018 9:15 AM
5/3/2018 8:27 AM
5/2/2018 6:04 PM
4/30/2018 4:19 PM
4/30/2018 12:08 PM
4/30/2018 9:34 AM
4/30/2018 7:11 AM
4/27/2018 10:07 PM
4/27/2018 2:04 PM
4/27/2018 10:28 AM
4/27/2018 10:26 AM
4/27/2018 9:56 AM
4/27/2018 9:55 AM
4/27/2018 9:29 AM
4/27/2018 8:25 AM
4/27/2018 8:14 AM
4/27/2018 7:44 AM
4/27/2018 7:12 AM
4/27/2018 6:54 AM
4/27/2018 6:12 AM
4/26/2018 6:38 PM
4/26/2018 6:32 PM
4/26/2018 4:33 PM
4/26/2018 3:48 PM
4/26/2018 3:10 PM
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33 45 4/26/2018 3:01 PM

34 30 4/26/2018 2:36 PM

35 10 4/26/2018 2:20 PM

36 20 4/26/2018 1:54 PM

37 20 4/26/2018 1:54 PM

38 10 4/26/2018 1:41 PM

39 35 4/26/2018 1:25 PM

40 5 4/26/2018 12:49 PM
41 10 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
42 10 4/26/2018 12:32 PM
43 5 4/26/2018 12:27 PM
44 1 4/26/2018 12:24 PM
45 30 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
46 25 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
47 25 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
48 10 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
49 10 4/26/2018 12:14 PM
50 15 4/26/2018 12:13 PM
51 10 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
52 20 4/26/2018 12:05 PM
53 5 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
54 10 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
55 30 4/26/2018 11:56 AM
56 1 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
57 10 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
58 20 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
59 10 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
60 30 4/26/2018 11:33 AM
61 20 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
62 10 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
63 25 4/26/2018 11:27 AM
64 20 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
65 40 4/26/2018 11:24 AM
66 15 4/26/2018 11:23 AM
67 60 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
68 30 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
69 30 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
70 0 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
71 5 4/26/2018 11:14 AM
72 5 4/26/2018 11:13 AM
73 20 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
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74 15 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
# OPTHTHALMIC DATE

1 5 5/11/2018 9:04 AM
2 5 5/3/2018 11:59 AM
3 5 5/3/2018 9:36 AM

4 0 5/3/2018 9:26 AM

5 0 5/3/2018 8:27 AM

6 25 5/2/2018 6:04 PM

7 5 4/30/2018 12:08 PM
8 5 4/30/2018 9:34 AM
9 20 4/30/2018 8:34 AM
10 5 4/27/2018 10:07 PM
11 5 4/27/2018 10:39 AM
12 15 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
13 10 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
14 1 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
15 5 4/27/2018 9:29 AM
16 5 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
17 0 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
18 0 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
19 20 4/26/2018 6:32 PM
20 0 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
21 5 4/26/2018 3:10 PM
22 1 4/26/2018 3:05 PM
23 5 4/26/2018 2:36 PM
24 10 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
25 25 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
26 5 4/26/2018 2:04 PM
27 0 4/26/2018 1:41 PM
28 1 4/26/2018 12:24 PM
29 0 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
30 0 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
31 0 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
32 10 4/26/2018 12:13 PM
33 5 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
34 5 4/26/2018 11:56 AM
35 1 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
36 5 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
37 0 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
38 0 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
39 0 4/26/2018 11:23 AM
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0
1
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DEGENERATIVE
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10
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15
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1
5
10
5
10
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5
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5
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20
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SurveyMonkey

4/26/2018 11:16 AM
4/26/2018 11:16 AM
4/26/2018 11:14 AM
4/26/2018 11:12 AM
4/26/2018 11:12 AM

DATE
5/7/2018 4:49 PM

5/6/2018 10:57 AM
5/4/2018 1:46 PM
5/3/2018 11:59 AM
5/3/2018 9:36 AM
5/3/2018 9:26 AM
5/3/2018 8:27 AM
5/2/2018 6:04 PM
4/30/2018 4:19 PM
4/30/2018 2:56 PM
4/30/2018 9:34 AM
4/30/2018 8:34 AM
4/30/2018 7:11 AM
4/27/2018 10:07 PM
4/27/2018 10:51 AM
4/27/2018 10:39 AM
4/27/2018 10:28 AM
4/27/2018 10:26 AM
4/27/2018 9:56 AM
4/27/2018 9:55 AM
4/27/2018 9:20 AM
4/27/2018 8:25 AM
4/27/2018 8:14 AM
4/27/2018 7:44 AM
4/27/2018 7:27 AM
4/27/2018 7:12 AM
4/27/2018 6:54 AM
4/27/2018 6:12 AM
4/27/2018 1:18 AM
4/26/2018 8:15 PM
4/26/2018 7:59 PM
4/26/2018 6:38 PM
4/26/2018 6:32 PM
4/26/2018 5:08 PM
4/26/2018 4:33 PM
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36 10 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
37 25 4/26/2018 3:10 PM
38 5 4/26/2018 3:01 PM
39 20 4/26/2018 2:25 PM
40 0 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
41 10 4/26/2018 2:02 PM
42 10 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
43 50 4/26/2018 1:41 PM
44 50 4/26/2018 1:40 PM
45 5 4/26/2018 1:25 PM
46 20 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
47 30 4/26/2018 12:32 PM
48 5 4/26/2018 12:27 PM
49 30 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
50 20 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
51 15 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
52 10 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
53 10 4/26/2018 12:18 PM
54 40 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
55 20 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
56 10 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
57 10 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
58 100 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
59 30 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
60 15 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
61 10 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
62 10 4/26/2018 11:33 AM
63 10 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
64 30 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
65 10 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
66 10 4/26/2018 11:24 AM
67 5 4/26/2018 11:23 AM
68 5 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
69 20 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
70 30 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
71 10 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
72 5 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
73 0 4/26/2018 11:14 AM
74 15 4/26/2018 11:13 AM
75 0 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
# FORENSIC/MEDICAL LEGAL DATE
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1 5 5/3/2018 9:36 AM

2 0 5/3/2018 9:26 AM

3 5 5/3/2018 8:27 AM

4 0 5/2/2018 6:04 PM

5 5 4/30/2018 4:19 PM
6 10 4/30/2018 2:56 PM
7 10 4/30/2018 9:34 AM
8 5 4/27/2018 10:07 PM
9 100 4/27/2018 10:54 AM
10 5 4/27/2018 10:51 AM
11 5 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
12 0 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
13 0 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
14 95 4/27/2018 9:20 AM
15 15 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
16 10 4/27/2018 7:27 AM
17 25 4/27/2018 7:12 AM
18 0 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
19 5 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
20 5 4/26/2018 7:59 PM
21 25 4/26/2018 4:33 PM
22 0 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
23 5 4/26/2018 3:10 PM
24 5 4/26/2018 3:01 PM
25 10 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
26 0 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
27 90 4/26/2018 2:02 PM
28 35 4/26/2018 1:41 PM
29 20 4/26/2018 1:29 PM
30 20 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
31 10 4/26/2018 12:32 PM
32 20 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
33 5 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
34 0 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
35 5 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
36 75 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
37 100 4/26/2018 12:02 PM
38 40 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
39 5 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
40 5 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
41 5 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
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SurveyMonkey

4/26/2018 11:34 AM
4/26/2018 11:33 AM
4/26/2018 11:31 AM
4/26/2018 11:26 AM
4/26/2018 11:24 AM
4/26/2018 11:23 AM
4/26/2018 11:21 AM
4/26/2018 11:19 AM
4/26/2018 11:17 AM
4/26/2018 11:16 AM
4/26/2018 11:14 AM
4/26/2018 11:12 AM

DATE
5/7/2018 10:07 PM

5/3/2018 9:36 AM
5/3/2018 9:26 AM
5/3/2018 9:15 AM
5/2/2018 6:04 PM
4/27/2018 10:07 PM
4/27/2018 2:04 PM
4/27/2018 6:54 AM
4/26/2018 8:15 PM
4/26/2018 5:35 PM
4/26/2018 3:48 PM
4/26/2018 3:05 PM
4/26/2018 2:36 PM
4/26/2018 2:20 PM
4/26/2018 1:54 PM
4/26/2018 1:29 PM
4/26/2018 1:25 PM
4/26/2018 12:49 PM
4/26/2018 12:33 PM
4/26/2018 12:27 PM
4/26/2018 12:24 PM
4/26/2018 12:23 PM
4/26/2018 12:21 PM
4/26/2018 12:19 PM
4/26/2018 12:19 PM
4/26/2018 12:18 PM
4/26/2018 12:08 PM
4/26/2018 12:01 PM
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29 0 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
30 10 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
31 15 4/26/2018 11:23 AM
32 10 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
33 10 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
34 0 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
35 4 4/26/2018 11:14 AM
36 30 4/26/2018 11:13 AM
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Q30 If applicable, what percentage of your teaching time is committed

Neuropathology

to: (Numerical data, must total 100%)

Answered: 102  Skipped: 18

fellows

Anatomical
Pathology...

Other
residents...

Medical
students

Graduate
students

(o] 10 20 30 40 50
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
Neuropathology fellows 43 2,835 66
Anatomical Pathology residents 37 3,216 88
Other residents (Neurology, Neurosurgery, Psychiatry...) 22 1,881 87
Medical students 19 1,566 81
Graduate students 16 702 45
Total Respondents: 102
# NEUROPATHOLOGY FELLOWS DATE
1 60 5/11/2018 9:04 AM
2 0 5/10/2018 10:28 AM
3 0 5/7/2018 4:49 PM
4 50 5/4/2018 1:46 PM
5 50 5/3/2018 11:59 AM
6 75 5/3/2018 9:36 AM
7 0 5/3/2018 9:26 AM
8 20 5/3/2018 9:15 AM
9 80 5/3/2018 8:27 AM
10 55 5/2/2018 6:04 PM
11 25 4/30/2018 2:56 PM
12 35 4/30/2018 8:34 AM
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13 70 4/29/2018 11:36 AM
14 100 4/28/2018 4:39 AM
15 0 4/27/2018 10:07 PM
16 25 4/27/2018 2:04 PM
17 60 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
18 0 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
19 70 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
20 65 4/27/2018 8:25 AM
21 60 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
22 60 4/27/2018 7:44 AM
23 40 4/27/2018 7:27 AM
24 50 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
25 0 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
26 80 4/27/2018 1:18 AM
27 70 4/26/2018 7:59 PM
28 25 4/26/2018 6:38 PM
29 75 4/26/2018 6:32 PM
30 80 4/26/2018 5:35 PM
31 20 4/26/2018 5:08 PM
32 70 4/26/2018 4:18 PM
33 0 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
34 0 4/26/2018 2:25 PM
35 0 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
36 50 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
37 65 4/26/2018 1:41 PM
38 50 4/26/2018 1:29 PM
39 0 4/26/2018 1:25 PM
40 75 4/26/2018 12:49 PM
41 75 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
42 50 4/26/2018 12:32 PM
43 50 4/26/2018 12:27 PM
44 60 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
45 30 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
46 60 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
47 50 4/26/2018 12:18 PM
48 20 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
49 20 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
50 40 4/26/2018 12:05 PM
51 50 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
52 45 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
53 0 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
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54 50 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
55 60 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
56 0 4/26/2018 11:33 AM
57 70 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
58 60 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
59 85 4/26/2018 11:24 AM
60 70 4/26/2018 11:23 AM
61 0 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
62 0 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
63 40 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
64 0 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
65 75 4/26/2018 11:13 AM
66 65 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
# ANATOMICAL PATHOLOGY RESIDENTS DATE

1 20 5/11/2018 9:04 AM
2 50 5/10/2018 10:28 AM
3 40 5/7/2018 4:49 PM

4 20 5/6/2018 10:57 AM
5 25 5/4/2018 1:46 PM

6 30 5/3/2018 11:59 AM
7 5 5/3/2018 9:36 AM

8 30 5/3/2018 9:26 AM

9 65 5/3/2018 9:15 AM
10 15 5/3/2018 8:27 AM
11 20 5/2/2018 6:04 PM
12 30 5/2/2018 7:34 AM
13 90 4/30/2018 4:19 PM
14 60 4/30/2018 2:56 PM
15 70 4/30/2018 9:34 AM
16 25 4/30/2018 8:34 AM
17 35 4/30/2018 7:11 AM
18 10 4/29/2018 11:36 AM
19 50 4/27/2018 10:07 PM
20 55 4/27/2018 2:04 PM
21 100 4/27/2018 10:54 AM
22 20 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
23 30 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
24 20 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
25 33 4/27/2018 9:29 AM
26 100 4/27/2018 9:20 AM
27 20 4/27/2018 8:25 AM

67 /74



AANP Membership Practice Survey 2018 SurveyMonkey

28 10 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
29 25 4/27/2018 7:44 AM
30 30 4/27/2018 7:27 AM
31 20 4/27/2018 7:12 AM
32 30 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
33 30 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
34 5 4/27/2018 1:18 AM
35 75 4/26/2018 8:15 PM
36 15 4/26/2018 7:59 PM
37 3 4/26/2018 6:38 PM
38 20 4/26/2018 6:32 PM
39 15 4/26/2018 5:35 PM
40 20 4/26/2018 4:18 PM
41 45 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
42 100 4/26/2018 3:05 PM
43 80 4/26/2018 3:01 PM
44 65 4/26/2018 2:36 PM
45 10 4/26/2018 2:25 PM
46 55 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
47 75 4/26/2018 2:04 PM
48 30 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
49 50 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
50 20 4/26/2018 1:41 PM
51 80 4/26/2018 1:40 PM
52 30 4/26/2018 1:29 PM
53 40 4/26/2018 1:25 PM
54 20 4/26/2018 12:49 PM
55 15 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
56 25 4/26/2018 12:32 PM
57 45 4/26/2018 12:27 PM
58 100 4/26/2018 12:24 PM
59 30 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
60 20 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
61 5 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
62 20 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
63 25 4/26/2018 12:18 PM
64 90 4/26/2018 12:13 PM
65 30 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
66 30 4/26/2018 12:05 PM
67 25 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
68 40 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
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69 10 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
70 20 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
71 75 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
72 100 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
73 20 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
74 20 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
75 10 4/26/2018 11:33 AM
76 30 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
77 20 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
78 30 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
79 5 4/26/2018 11:24 AM
80 15 4/26/2018 11:23 AM
81 75 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
82 40 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
83 25 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
84 30 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
85 5 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
86 85 4/26/2018 11:14 AM
87 15 4/26/2018 11:13 AM
88 20 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
# OTHER RESIDENTS (NEUROLOGY, NEUROSURGERY, PSYCHIATRY...) DATE

1 10 5/11/2018 9:04 AM
2 35 5/7/2018 4:49 PM

3 5 5/6/2018 10:57 AM
4 10 5/4/2018 1:46 PM

5 10 5/3/2018 11:59 AM
6 5 5/3/2018 9:36 AM

7 40 5/3/2018 9:26 AM

8 10 5/3/2018 9:15 AM

9 5 5/3/2018 8:27 AM
10 10 5/2/2018 6:04 PM
11 10 5/2/2018 7:34 AM
12 5 4/30/2018 4:19 PM
13 5 4/30/2018 2:56 PM
14 100 4/30/2018 12:08 PM
15 20 4/30/2018 9:34 AM
16 25 4/30/2018 8:34 AM
17 10 4/30/2018 7:11 AM
18 5 4/29/2018 11:36 AM
19 40 4/27/2018 10:07 PM
20 100 4/27/2018 2:10 PM
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21 5 4/27/2018 2:04 PM
22 5 4/27/2018 10:51 AM
23 100 4/27/2018 10:39 AM
24 10 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
25 95 4/27/2018 10:26 AM
26 10 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
27 5 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
28 67 4/27/2018 9:29 AM
29 10 4/27/2018 8:25 AM
30 10 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
31 10 4/27/2018 7:44 AM
32 10 4/27/2018 7:27 AM
33 60 4/27/2018 7:12 AM
34 20 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
35 60 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
36 5 4/27/2018 1:18 AM
37 20 4/26/2018 8:15 PM
38 15 4/26/2018 7:59 PM
39 2 4/26/2018 6:38 PM
40 5 4/26/2018 6:32 PM
41 1 4/26/2018 5:35 PM
42 40 4/26/2018 5:08 PM
43 5 4/26/2018 4:18 PM
44 45 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
45 10 4/26/2018 3:01 PM
46 15 4/26/2018 2:36 PM
47 10 4/26/2018 2:25 PM
48 40 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
49 10 4/26/2018 2:04 PM
50 10 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
51 50 4/26/2018 1:54 PM
52 5 4/26/2018 1:41 PM
53 10 4/26/2018 1:29 PM
54 30 4/26/2018 1:25 PM
55 5 4/26/2018 12:49 PM
56 5 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
57 5 4/26/2018 12:27 PM
58 10 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
59 10 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
60 3 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
61 10 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
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62 15 4/26/2018 12:18 PM
63 50 4/26/2018 12:15 PM
64 9 4/26/2018 12:13 PM
65 30 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
66 30 4/26/2018 12:05 PM
67 10 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
68 40 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
69 29 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
70 20 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
71 20 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
72 5 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
73 30 4/26/2018 11:33 AM
74 40 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
75 5 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
76 10 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
77 5 4/26/2018 11:24 AM
78 10 4/26/2018 11:23 AM
79 10 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
80 40 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
81 25 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
82 10 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
83 5 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
84 10 4/26/2018 11:14 AM
85 10 4/26/2018 11:13 AM
86 90 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
87 10 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
# MEDICAL STUDENTS DATE

1 10 5/11/2018 9:04 AM
2 50 5/10/2018 10:28 AM
3 20 5/7/2018 10:07 PM
4 20 5/7/2018 4:49 PM

5 75 5/6/2018 10:57 AM
6 10 5/4/2018 1:46 PM

7 10 5/3/2018 11:59 AM
8 15 5/3/2018 9:36 AM

9 30 5/3/2018 9:26 AM
10 5 5/3/2018 9:15 AM
11 10 5/2/2018 6:04 PM
12 60 5/2/2018 7:34 AM
13 5 4/30/2018 4:19 PM
14 10 4/30/2018 2:56 PM
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15 10 4/30/2018 9:34 AM
16 10 4/30/2018 8:34 AM
17 50 4/30/2018 7:11 AM
18 5 4/29/2018 11:36 AM
19 10 4/27/2018 10:07 PM
20 15 4/27/2018 2:04 PM
21 95 4/27/2018 10:51 AM
22 10 4/27/2018 10:28 AM
23 5 4/27/2018 10:26 AM
24 60 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
25 5 4/27/2018 9:55 AM
26 5 4/27/2018 8:25 AM
27 10 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
28 5 4/27/2018 7:44 AM
29 10 4/27/2018 7:27 AM
30 20 4/27/2018 7:12 AM
31 0 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
32 10 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
33 5 4/27/2018 1:18 AM
34 5 4/26/2018 8:15 PM
35 70 4/26/2018 6:38 PM
36 4 4/26/2018 5:35 PM
37 10 4/26/2018 5:08 PM
38 5 4/26/2018 4:18 PM
39 10 4/26/2018 3:48 PM
40 10 4/26/2018 3:01 PM
41 20 4/26/2018 2:36 PM
42 0 4/26/2018 2:25 PM
43 5 4/26/2018 2:20 PM
44 10 4/26/2018 2:04 PM
45 10 4/26/2018 1:41 PM
46 20 4/26/2018 1:40 PM
47 10 4/26/2018 1:29 PM
48 30 4/26/2018 1:25 PM
49 5 4/26/2018 12:33 PM
50 30 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
51 10 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
52 2 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
53 5 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
54 10 4/26/2018 12:18 PM
55 50 4/26/2018 12:15 PM
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56 10 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
57 20 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
58 10 4/26/2018 12:02 PM
59 100 4/26/2018 12:02 PM
60 15 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
61 10 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
62 90 4/26/2018 11:59 AM
63 10 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
64 5 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
65 5 4/26/2018 11:36 AM
66 10 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
67 10 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
68 60 4/26/2018 11:33 AM
69 20 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
70 5 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
71 0 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
72 5 4/26/2018 11:24 AM
73 5 4/26/2018 11:23 AM
74 10 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
75 15 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
76 30 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
77 10 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
78 90 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
79 5 4/26/2018 11:14 AM
80 10 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
81 5 4/26/2018 11:12 AM
# GRADUATE STUDENTS DATE

1 80 5/7/2018 10:07 PM
2 5 5/7/2018 4:49 PM

3 5 5/4/2018 1:46 PM

4 0 5/3/2018 9:36 AM

5 0 5/3/2018 9:26 AM

6 5 5/2/2018 6:04 PM

7 5 4/30/2018 8:34 AM
8 5 4/30/2018 7:11 AM
9 10 4/29/2018 11:36 AM
10 0 4/27/2018 9:56 AM
11 10 4/27/2018 8:14 AM
12 10 4/27/2018 7:27 AM
13 0 4/27/2018 6:54 AM
14 0 4/27/2018 6:12 AM
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15 5 4/27/2018 1:18 AM

16 30 4/26/2018 5:08 PM

17 0 4/26/2018 3:48 PM

18 80 4/26/2018 2:25 PM

19 5 4/26/2018 2:04 PM

20 10 4/26/2018 1:54 PM

21 0 4/26/2018 1:41 PM

22 25 4/26/2018 12:32 PM
23 30 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
24 0 4/26/2018 12:23 PM
25 60 4/26/2018 12:21 PM
26 5 4/26/2018 12:19 PM
27 1 4/26/2018 12:13 PM
28 10 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
29 60 4/26/2018 12:08 PM
30 90 4/26/2018 12:02 PM
31 10 4/26/2018 12:01 PM
32 10 4/26/2018 11:59 AM
33 80 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
34 1 4/26/2018 11:43 AM
35 0 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
36 5 4/26/2018 11:34 AM
37 10 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
38 0 4/26/2018 11:31 AM
39 0 4/26/2018 11:26 AM
40 0 4/26/2018 11:23 AM
41 5 4/26/2018 11:21 AM
42 5 4/26/2018 11:19 AM
43 20 4/26/2018 11:17 AM
44 10 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
45 0 4/26/2018 11:16 AM
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